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WILTSHIRE JAZZ ACADEMY
KEY DATES FOR 2025/2026

Saturday sessions are £20 each time (first one free for new members) —you can book a

place for the next session online here

Performances are free to take part in — you should attend the previous two Saturday

sessions so you are prepared

Events in italics are pencilled — we will let you know as soon as these are confirmed

Date Time Event Location
2025
Sat 6 Sep 10.00-1.00 | Saturday session WMC
Sat 4 Oct 10.00-1.00 | Saturday session with guest artist WMC
Raph Clarkson (trombone)
Sun 12 Oct 12.00-5.00 | Workshop and performance with WMC
Wiltshire Youth Jazz Orchestra and
(Workshop Giacomo Smith
from 12.00,
concert WIJA will have a spotlight performance
starts at during this concert and will have a free
3.00) seat to watch the rest of the concert.
Parents/guardians can buy tickets
online here
Sat 1 Nov 10.00-1.00 | Saturday session WMC
Sat 6 Dec 10.00-1.00 | Saturday session WMC
Sun 21 Dec 5.30-7.30 Freestage foyer performance before WMC
GBH Big Band’s Christmas Cracker
concert
Stay to watch the GBH Big Band
concert at 7.30! (Free ticket for
participating WJA players)
2026
Sat10Jan 10.00-1.00 | Saturday session WMC
Sat7 Feb 10.00-1.00 | Saturday session WMC
Sat 7 Mar 10.00-1.00 | Saturday session WMC
Sat 11 Apr 10.00-1.00 | Saturday session WMC
Sat 2 May 10.00-1.00 | Saturday session WMC
Fri 15 May Evening TBC | Performance at Bath Festival — Party in | Bath TBC
the City (TBC)
Sat6 Jun 10.00-1.00 | Saturday session WMC
Sat 4 Jul 10.00-1.00 | Saturday session WMC
Sun 12 Jul TBC Performance at Fulltone Festival (TBC) | Devizes TBC

Any questions please contact creativelearning@wiltshiremusic.org.uk /01225 860100
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